GRAPHIC
Inch
Display
Format
Model No.
Module Size
(mm)
Active Area
(mm)
Dot Size
(mm)
Interface
Compatible
with Controller
Download
Flyer
0.96 64x128 BL64128A 14.86x28.4 10.924x21.74 0.037x0.15 Parallel / SPI SSD1357
1,04 128x32 BL12832B 30.4x14.5 25.58x6.38 0.18x0.18 SPI SSD1305
1,04 128x32 BL12832B1 30.4x14.5 25.58x6.38 0.18x0.18 SPI SSD1305
1,04 128x32 BL12832B2 30.4x14.5 25.58x6.38 0.18x0.18 SPI SSD1305
1,51 128x56 BL12856A 42.04x63.2 35.05x15.32 0.254x0.254 Parallel / SPI / I2C SSD1309
2,42 128x64 BL12864G2 75.0x52.7 55.01x27.49 0.4x0.4 Parallel / SPI / I2C SPD0301
1,54 128x64 BL12864S 44.0x38.0 35.052x17.516 0.254x0.254 SPI / I2C SPD0301
1,32 128x96 BL12896A 33.0x26.8 26.86x20.14 0.19x0.19 Parallel / SPI SSD1329
1,27 128x96 BL12896D 33.7x26.9 25.708x19.28 0.047x0.185 Parallel / SPI SSD1351U3
1,40 136x160 BL136160A 32.70x54.85 27.18x23.10 0.15x0.15 SPI SH1108
1,77 160x128 BL160128A 42.7x33.4 35.015x28.012 0.048x0.199 SPI SSD1353
3,21 256x64 BL25664B 87.4x28.5 79.084x19.756 0.289x0.289 Parallel SSD1322
5,50 256x64 BL25664D 146.0x65.00 135.65x33.89 0.5x0.5 Parallel / SPI SSD1322
3,83 320x132 BL320132A 145.52x41.672 89.90x37.072 0.261x0.261 SPI SSD1320Z
OLED displays are self-illuminating and require no backlight for maximum visibility in all environments. They consume less power and